PRESSER BAR SPRING, BOBEIN WINDER

RABKE AT, ol




ddoooooododd
PRESSER BAR SPRING, BOBBIN WINDER
S I B
| o 1 o
No.| DDOO (8T8 oo 0o DESCRIPTION
PARTSNO. | 2| 2| 2| @ QTY
il Y e
1 [70001 *[=[*[*] 1 [ooooooono FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER LATCH HANDLE
2 |2067 *|*|*|*| 3 |[Doobooooooooo SCREW[111/64x4001L=6.0
3 |70089 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooooooomo COLLAR (UPPER)
4 8042 *|*|*|*| 1 |[DooooooooooOo SCREW 11/64X40 L=5.0
5 [70088 *| ==+ 1 |Dooooooooo FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER LATCH SPRING
6 |70090 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooooooomo COLLAR (LOWER)
7 |50287 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooooooooooo SCREW 1/8X44 L=5.0
8 |70087 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Doooooooo FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER LATCH
9 |70376 *|=[-[-| 1 |oO FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER
9 |70083 -[-1*[*] 1 |oO FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER
10 |70084 *=|*|*| 1 |[0Dooo PIN
11 |70085 *|=|*|*| 1 [0DooOD FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER HINGE STUD
12 70136 *|*[*[*| 1 |oooooooo SCREW 1/4X32 L=9.0
13 |70086 *|*|*|*| 1 |Dooo FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER SPRING
14 |10548 *|*|*|*| 1 [Dooooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=8.1
15 70060 *|*|*|*| 1 |[DoooooO PRESSER BAR SPRING
16 70061 *|=[*[*x| 1 |ooppoooooo PRESSER BAR SPRING (AUXILIARY)
17 70094 *|*[*[*| 1 |0oDOOODDOOO WASHER
18 |70121 *|[*|*|*| 1 [Doooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=13.0
19 |70062 *|*|*|*| 1 [DooDooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=127.0
20 |[70101 *|*=[=[*| 1 |oooooo BOBBIN WINDER SHAFT DRIVING ROLLER
21 |70175 *|*=[=|*| 2 |opoooooooo SCREW 11/64X40 L=5.8
22 |70100 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooo BOBBIN WINDER SHAFT
23 |70099 *|*=|*|*| 1 |[Dooo BOBBIN WINDER LINK
24 [70103 *|*[**| 1 |ooooooo HINGE SCREW 11/64X40
25 [70102 *| ==+ 1 |oooDoO BOBBIN WINDER CONNECTING PLATE
26 4094 *|*|*|*| 1 [Doooooooo SCREW M4X0.7 L=5.0
26 70104 *[*|*|*| 1 [DooDooooOo HINGE SCREW 11/64X40 L=4.0
27 |70106 *|*[*[*x| 1 |oooooo SCREW M4X0.7 L=12.0
28 4137 *|*=[*|*| 1 |oopooooooo NUT
29 |70107 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooooooooooo BOBBIN WINDER CONNECTING PLATE SPRING
30 |[70110 *|*|*|*| 1 [Doooooo BOBBIN WINDER RELEASING LEVER
31 [70109 *|*=[*[x| 1 |ooooo BOBBIN WINDER SET LEVER
32 |4004 *|*=[*|*| 1 |opooooooo SCREW M4X0.7 L=5.0
33 |[70108 *|*|*|*| 1 [Dooooooooo BOBBIN WINDER SET LEVER RELEASING SPRING
34 |[70105 *[*|*|*| 1 [Dooooooooo BOBBIN WINDER LINK RELEASING SPRING
35 (70096 *|*=[*[*x| 1 |oooooooo STOP STUD
36 [70097C *|*=[*|*| 1 |opooomao BOBBIN WINDER BRACKET COMPLETE
37 |12738 *|*|*|*| 1 [Doooooooooooo STOPPER PLATE
38 [10650 *|*|*|*| 1 [DooDDDODODDODODDODODDOOO [SCREW 3.4X36 L=6.0
39 [15055 *|*[**x| 4 |oooDoooooo SCREW 11/64X32 L=9.0

-18-




